
B.A CAT  GEN-1 
YUVERAJ DUTTA P.G. COLLEGE
OVERALL CATEGORY WISE MERIT LIST OF ALL APPEARED CANDIDATES - 2025-26

Note :- के वल कॉलेज में काउंसलिंग करना आपके  प्रवेश की पुष्टि नहीं  करता है। प्रवेश की पुष्टि के  लिए अंतिम तिथि 28/July/2025 दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक फीस जमा करना आवश्यक है।

<================ अति महत्वपूर्ण सूचना ================>
मेरिट की काउंसलिंग दिनाक 22/July/2025,प्रातः  10:00 बजे से 28/July/2025,दोपहर 03:00 बजे तक होगी | मेरिट के  पूर्ण होने के  उपरान्त, रिक्त/खाली सीटें की उपलब्धता पर ही पूर्व निर्धारित वरीयता क्रम के
आधार पर दिनाक 28/July/2025 के  उपरांत वेबसाइट पर प्रकाशित होगी |
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1 BA2581194197 ANSHIKA PATEL AVADHESH KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 472 94.40 CBSE 94.59 0.00 94.59 1
2 BA2547922176 PUSHPANJALI MAHADEV RANA ST 2025 500 459 91.80 CBSE 91.98 0.00 91.98 2
3 BA2512485239 YASHI SHUKLA SUDHEER KUMAR SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 454 90.80 CBSE 90.98 0.00 90.98 3
4 BA2569679692 AARTI DEVI BHOOPENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 500 434 86.80 UP 89.30 0.00 89.30 4
5 BA2513312991 PARI GUPTA ANUP GUPTA OBC 2025 500 429 85.80 UP 88.27 0.00 88.27 5
6 BA2555739579 SANOBAR RIYAJUDDIN OBC 2025 500 425 85.00 UP 87.45 0.00 87.45 6
7 BA2552987189 VIKAS KUMAR CHHOTELAL OBC 2025 500 423 84.60 UP 87.04 0.00 87.04 7
8 BA2558223441 ARYA GUPTA SHIV POOJAN LAL OBC 2025 500 434 86.80 CBSE 86.97 0.00 86.97 8
9 BA2512191967 AARADHY GUPTA SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA GEN 2025 500 433 86.60 CBSE 86.77 0.00 86.77 9

10 BA2553669887 INDU RAJ SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 429 85.80 CBSE 85.97 0.00 85.97 10
11 BA2542253236 MAHAK KASHYAP PRADEEP KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 416 83.20 UP 85.60 0.00 85.60 11
12 BA2514589231 ABHAY SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH GEN 2025 600 512 85.33 ISC 85.50 0.00 85.50 12
13 BA2535592673 GAURI SAXENA SACHIN SAXENA GEN 2025 500 414 82.80 UP 85.19 0.00 85.19 13
14 BA2528374781 GAURAV SHUKLA NEERAJ SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 414 82.80 UP 85.19 0.00 85.19 14
15 BA2516921794 ABHINAY MISHRA JAIPRAKASH GEN 2025 500 412 82.40 UP 84.77 0.00 84.77 15
16 BA2599353615 SNEHA SUSHIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 410 82.00 UP 84.36 0.00 84.36 16
17 BA2519711648 SHEEBA BANO RASHID OBC 2025 500 409 81.80 UP 84.16 0.00 84.16 17
18 BA2568676762 SANSKAR MISHRA SATISH KUMAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 418 83.60 CBSE 83.77 0.00 83.77 18
19 BA2532468796 GAGANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH GEN 2025 500 416 83.20 OTHER 83.20 0.00 83.20 19
20 BA2598594458 ARUSHI VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 404 80.80 UP 83.13 0.00 83.13 20
21 BA2581125517 KAVYA RASTOGI KAILASH RASTOGI OBC 2025 500 414 82.80 CBSE 82.97 0.00 82.97 21
22 BA2595858291 SANDHYA NISHAD RAJ KUMAR NISHAD OBC 2025 500 424 80.56 UP 82.88 0.00 82.88 22
23 BA2597865395 VANSHIKA SINGH VINOD SINGH GEN 2025 500 402 80.40 UP 82.72 0.00 82.72 23
24 BA2596393932 VANYA GUPTA RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA OBC 2025 500 411 82.20 CBSE 82.36 0.00 82.36 24
25 BA2598541662 DIVYANSHI SANJAY SINGH SC 2025 500 400 80.00 UP 82.30 0.00 82.30 25
26 BA2565282954 SHREYASHI TRIVEDI ARUN KUMAR TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 420 79.80 UP 82.10 0.00 82.10 26
27 BA2554958755 RAGINI DEVI SARVESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 399 79.80 UP 82.10 0.00 82.10 27
28 BA2581614313 YASH SHUKLA ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 419 79.61 UP 81.90 0.00 81.90 28
29 BA2541979111 ARADHYA TIWARI JAY SHANKAR TIWARI GEN 2025 500 419 79.61 UP 81.90 0.00 81.90 29



30 BA2563943627 SHIVANSH BHARADWAJ AWADESH NATH JOSHI GEN 2025 500 408 81.60 CBSE 81.76 0.00 81.76 30
31 BA2523387884 ASHUTOSH MISHRA NEERAJ KUMAR GEN 2025 500 418 79.42 UP 81.71 0.00 81.71 31
32 BA2525582129 CHANCHAL SINGH RAMENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 397 79.40 UP 81.69 0.00 81.69 32
33 BA2514783383 SUMAN KUSHWAHA LAL JI SINGH OBC 2025 500 396 79.20 UP 81.48 0.00 81.48 33
34 BA2578588742 MANSHI MISHRA DEVENDRA KUMAR GEN 2025 500 416 79.04 UP 81.32 0.00 81.32 34
35 BA2561686268 ROSHNI SAXENA MANSUKHA SAXENA OBC 2025 500 395 79.00 UP 81.28 0.00 81.28 35
36 BA2554978994 MUSKAN NISHAD SATISH NISHAD OBC 2025 500 378 71.82 UP 73.89 YDIC 7.39 81.28 36
37 BA2573548791 PRANSHI SUNIL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 359 71.80 UP 73.87 YDIC 7.39 81.26 37
38 BA2556419155 SAHELI MAURYA UMASHANKAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 359 71.80 UP 73.87 YDIC 7.39 81.26 38
39 BA2579295251 ANTIKA VERMA INDRAJEET VERMA OBC 2025 500 394 78.80 UP 81.07 0.00 81.07 39
40 BA2562387649 LOVEPREET KAUR RANJODH SINGH GEN 2025 500 394 78.80 UP 81.07 0.00 81.07 40
41 BA2548392853 SRISHTI KASHYAP SANJAY KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 394 78.80 UP 81.07 0.00 81.07 41
42 BA2525125377 ARCHANA JAISWAL RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 393 78.60 UP 80.86 0.00 80.86 42
43 BA2529713543 AKSHARA MISHRA AALOK KUMAR GEN 2025 500 393 78.60 UP 80.86 0.00 80.86 43
44 BA2542677738 AFSEEN NAJMUDDIN OBC 2025 500 392 78.40 UP 80.66 0.00 80.66 44
45 BA2562291492 JHALAK VERMA RAM GOPAL VERMA OBC 2025 500 392 78.40 UP 80.66 0.00 80.66 45
46 BA2537528697 NEHA BRIJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 392 78.40 UP 80.66 0.00 80.66 46
47 BA2555816874 SAUMYA RASTOGI MANOJ RASTOGI OBC 2025 500 391 78.20 UP 80.45 0.00 80.45 47
48 BA2582341964 JYOTI DIXIT RAMAKANT GEN 2025 500 391 78.20 UP 80.45 0.00 80.45 48
49 BA2579586238 PALLAVI DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 391 78.20 UP 80.45 0.00 80.45 49
50 BA2537766369 ABDULLA KHAN MOHD ASAD KHAN GEN 2025 500 391 78.20 UP 80.45 0.00 80.45 50
51 BA2524765328 PRIYANSHI VERMA VIMAL VERMA OBC 2025 500 411 78.09 UP 80.34 0.00 80.34 51
52 BA2584173162 ABHISHEK PAL ASHOK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 390 78.00 UP 80.25 0.00 80.25 52
53 BA2597711442 MISBA HASAN SHAFIKUL HASAN ANSARI OBC 2025 500 390 78.00 UP 80.25 0.00 80.25 53
54 BA2553658448 JAYANTI AMIT KUMAR OBC 2025 500 389 77.80 UP 80.04 0.00 80.04 54
55 BA2587622732 INNAMA MOHD KALEEM OBC 2025 500 389 77.80 UP 80.04 0.00 80.04 55
56 BA2534246778 TANU PRAJAPATI DEVA NAND OBC 2025 500 388 77.60 UP 79.84 0.00 79.84 56
57 BA2597739735 MUSKAN JABBAR OBC 2025 500 388 77.60 UP 79.84 0.00 79.84 57
58 BA2535331882 POOJA RISHIPAL SC 2025 500 388 77.60 UP 79.84 0.00 79.84 58
59 BA2554336871 NEHA MISHRA DHARMENDRA KUMAR GEN 2025 500 387 77.40 UP 79.63 0.00 79.63 59
60 BA2538257985 ANSHIKA PRAJAPATI BABLU PRAJAPATI OBC 2025 500 387 77.40 UP 79.63 0.00 79.63 60
61 BA2597574498 PIYUSH AWASTHI BALKRISHNA AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 387 77.40 UP 79.63 0.00 79.63 61
62 BA2555183537 KARUNA SINGH SUMER SINGH GEN 2025 500 386 77.20 UP 79.42 0.00 79.42 62
63 BA2555935849 NISHA JAISWAL BALAK RAM OBC 2025 500 386 77.20 UP 79.42 0.00 79.42 63
64 BA2562369414 ANURAG PUTTU LAL OBC 2025 500 386 77.20 UP 79.42 0.00 79.42 64
65 BA2558619739 KHUSHBOO DEVI KAMAL KISHOR PAL OBC 2025 500 406 77.14 UP 79.36 0.00 79.36 65
66 BA2559832472 MANSHI BAJPAI KAUSHAL KISHOR GEN 2025 500 405 76.95 UP 79.17 0.00 79.17 66
67 BA2559453771 PALAK MISHRA SRIGOPAL MISHRA GEN 2025 500 405 76.95 UP 79.17 0.00 79.17 67
68 BA2595515964 SUCHITA KUMARI KRISHNA MOHAN SC 2025 500 383 76.60 UP 78.81 0.00 78.81 68
69 BA2541282384 MONI SATISH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 383 76.60 UP 78.81 0.00 78.81 69
70 BA2585417258 VISHAL RAJ KAILASH RAJ SC 2025 500 403 76.57 UP 78.78 0.00 78.78 70
71 BA2584453691 SUMIT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 403 76.57 UP 78.78 0.00 78.78 71



72 BA2593475212 IRAM SIDDIQUI SAFIUDDEEN SIDDIQUI OBC 2025 500 403 76.57 UP 78.78 0.00 78.78 72
73 BA2539974347 PREETI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 73
74 BA2525142191 URUZ BEGUM KHURSHED ALI GEN 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 74
75 BA2575281932 IRAM KHAN UMAR KHAN GEN 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 75
76 BA2599476157 PRASHANT KUMAR INDRESH OBC 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 76
77 BA2597525335 LAXMI SHAKYA ARUN KUMAR SC 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 77
78 BA2526499462 ADITI SRIVASTAVA RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA OBC 2025 500 382 76.40 UP 78.60 0.00 78.60 78
79 BA2573298518 ROHINI DEVI PAPPU KUMAR SC 2025 500 402 76.38 UP 78.58 0.00 78.58 79
80 BA2523932947 GOLU OM PRAKASH GEN 2025 500 381 76.20 UP 78.40 0.00 78.40 80
81 BA2543974131 GAURAV YADAV AJAY SINGH OBC 2025 500 401 76.19 UP 78.38 0.00 78.38 81
82 BA2522962211 NIDHI DEVI PRAMOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 380 76.00 UP 78.19 0.00 78.19 82
83 BA2549827397 ANJALI CHHOTE LAL OBC 2025 500 380 76.00 UP 78.19 0.00 78.19 83
84 BA2536511819 GURPREET KAUR HARPAL SINGH GEN 2025 500 390 78.00 OTHER 78.00 0.00 78.00 84
85 BA2572929793 PRINCE SHUKLA ARVIND SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 399 75.81 UP 77.99 0.00 77.99 85
86 BA2534496854 KAMINI DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA SC 2025 500 379 75.80 UP 77.98 0.00 77.98 86
87 BA2554837495 SUDHA BANKEY LAL GEN 2025 500 379 75.80 UP 77.98 0.00 77.98 87
88 BA2594486489 MUSKAN VINOD KUMAR SC 2025 500 379 75.80 UP 77.98 0.00 77.98 88
89 BA2531976612 POONAM SUKHRAM ST 2025 500 379 75.80 UP 77.98 0.00 77.98 89
90 BA2598545876 ANKITA RAJ HARINAM SC 2025 500 379 75.80 UP 77.98 0.00 77.98 90
91 BA2544927938 YUVRAJ SINGH AJAYPAL SINGH GEN 2025 500 398 75.62 UP 77.80 0.00 77.80 91
92 BA2517317326 NAMRTA BAJPAI RAM LAKHAN BAJPAI GEN 2025 500 398 75.62 UP 77.80 0.00 77.80 92
93 BA2534564175 NEJAD ALI MAHBOOB ALI OBC 2025 500 378 75.60 UP 77.78 0.00 77.78 93
94 BA2548495258 PRACHI RAM NIVAS MAURYA OBC 2025 500 378 75.60 UP 77.78 0.00 77.78 94
95 BA2597267638 ANSHU RAJ RAJENDRA PRASAD SC 2025 500 378 75.60 UP 77.78 0.00 77.78 95
96 BA2532829193 VIKAS KUMAR SUSHEEL KUMAR ST 2025 500 388 77.60 CBSE 77.76 0.00 77.76 96
97 BA2516262298 SHATRUHAN SHUKLA VIJAY KRISHNA SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 408 77.52 CBSE 77.68 0.00 77.68 97
98 BA2578897263 KAJAL DEVI ASHOK KUMAR OBC 2025 500 377 75.40 UP 77.57 0.00 77.57 98
99 BA2518128645 SHIVANS PANDEY UMAKANT PANDEY GEN 2025 500 360 68.40 UP 70.37 YDIC 7.04 77.41 99

100 BA2516843853 SANIYA SHAHABUDDIN OBC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 YDIC 7.04 77.41 100
101 BA2513357475 HIMESH KUMAR VERMA SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 376 75.20 UP 77.37 0.00 77.37 101
102 BA2535342898 SANDHYA GUPTA VISHWANATH GUPTA OBC 2025 500 376 75.20 UP 77.37 0.00 77.37 102
103 BA2566134599 NISHA VERMA SATYA PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 376 75.20 UP 77.37 0.00 77.37 103
104 BA2594232977 ARSHDEEP KAUR RAGHUVEER SINGH GEN 2025 500 386 77.20 CBSE 77.35 0.00 77.35 104
105 BA2556288847 VIKAS VERMA VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 YDIC 7.02 77.18 105
106 BA2519968557 PRANSHI SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA OBC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 106
107 BA2559647655 ARFA FIRDOUS MANZOOR ALI ANSARI OBC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 107
108 BA2598833484 KAJAL VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 108
109 BA2514779447 PRIYA VERMA NARENDRA PRATAP OBC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 109
110 BA2539529941 RAVI RAJ UTTAM KUMAR SC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 110
111 BA2584449965 NAINSHI JAISWAL RAJEEV KUMAR OBC 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 111
112 BA2588347279 RITIK TIVARI ARVIND TIVARI GEN 2025 500 375 75.00 UP 77.16 0.00 77.16 112
113 BA2521939842 EBAN JAVED KALEEM JAVED OBC 2025 500 405 76.95 CBSE 77.10 0.00 77.10 113



114 BA2514532784 ASHA BALKAR SINGH ST 2025 500 394 74.86 UP 77.02 0.00 77.02 114
115 BA2527747533 FLORENCE SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA OBC 2025 500 394 74.86 UP 77.02 0.00 77.02 115
116 BA2518572429 VIMAL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR SC 2025 500 394 74.86 UP 77.02 0.00 77.02 116
117 BA2576834626 ARPITA DEVI KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 374 74.80 UP 76.95 0.00 76.95 117
118 BA2565895384 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH MANVENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 384 76.80 CBSE 76.95 0.00 76.95 118
119 BA2572439222 TANU SHYAM NARAYAN OBC 2025 500 374 74.80 UP 76.95 0.00 76.95 119
120 BA2564292724 RADHA SANJEEV KUMAR SC 2025 500 374 74.80 UP 76.95 0.00 76.95 120
121 BA2565113524 JIYA JANTRI ST 2025 500 374 74.80 UP 76.95 0.00 76.95 121
122 BA2554369381 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV FOOLCHAND OBC 2025 500 393 74.67 UP 76.82 0.00 76.82 122
123 BA2597472598 AROHI PATEL ANURAG VERMA OBC 2025 500 403 76.57 CBSE 76.72 0.00 76.72 123
124 BA2543551352 RUBI DEVI RAJKUMAR OBC 2025 500 372 74.40 UP 76.54 0.00 76.54 124
125 BA2576634556 MANYATA SINGH YOGENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 500 372 74.40 UP 76.54 0.00 76.54 125
126 BA2532967853 JANHVI SRIVASTAV VINAY PRAKASH SRIVASTAV GEN 2025 500 391 74.29 UP 76.43 0.00 76.43 126
127 BA2541158214 TANU VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 371 74.20 UP 76.34 0.00 76.34 127
128 BA2587918745 SONI MITRA HARISHCHANDRA MITRA SC 2025 500 371 74.20 UP 76.34 0.00 76.34 128
129 BA2569553892 KAJAL PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 371 74.20 UP 76.34 0.00 76.34 129
130 BA2588442262 SADHANA SHYAM BIHARI SC 2025 500 371 74.20 UP 76.34 0.00 76.34 130
131 BA2534693479 YUG PRATAP SINGH NEERAJ SINGH GEN 2025 600 481 76.15 CBSE 76.30 0.00 76.30 131
132 BA2543275426 MOHD ARIF ALAUDDIN GEN 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 YDIC 6.93 76.27 132
133 BA2534699791 ARYAN TRIVEDI BALSHASHTRI TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 390 74.10 UP 76.23 0.00 76.23 133
134 BA2548843249 SHEETAL DEVI NEELAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 390 74.10 UP 76.23 0.00 76.23 134
135 BA2536882758 SAKSHI VERMA VIMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 380 76.00 CBSE 76.15 0.00 76.15 135
136 BA2543513593 SACHIN KUMAR RAJ JASKARAN LAL SC 2025 500 380 72.20 UP 74.28 NCC B 1.86 76.14 136
137 BA2584789655 SHALU DEVI MEWA LAL OBC 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 137
138 BA2528564452 TANU MANISH KUMAR SC 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 138
139 BA2561752915 AMAN SINGH PRATAP SINGH GEN 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 139
140 BA2517583524 VAISHNAVI RAJESH GUPTA GEN 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 140
141 BA2527253863 ANJALI DEVI BRAJRAJ SINGH OBC 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 141
142 BA2554941813 KHUSHBOO SHAH SAROJ SHAH OBC 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 142
143 BA2589562181 SAVITA DEVI MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 370 74.00 UP 76.13 0.00 76.13 143
144 BA2524577262 AYUSH AWASTHI MUKESH AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 354 67.26 UP 69.20 YDIC 6.92 76.12 144
145 BA2562737598 RANJEET SINGH UMASHANKAR GEN 2025 500 369 73.80 UP 75.93 0.00 75.93 145
146 BA2598479295 PRACHI KASHYAP RAMESH CHANDRA KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 369 73.80 UP 75.93 0.00 75.93 146
147 BA2585748178 LAVI MAURYA DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 369 73.80 UP 75.93 0.00 75.93 147
148 BA2518562113 SHREYA MITTRA ROOP NARAYAN LAL SC 2025 500 368 73.60 UP 75.72 0.00 75.72 148
149 BA2517793379 NIRMAL KUMAR PANDEY RAJAN KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2025 500 368 73.60 UP 75.72 0.00 75.72 149
150 BA2528491975 NISHA DEVI ANNU LAL GUPTA OBC 2025 500 368 73.60 UP 75.72 0.00 75.72 150
151 BA2569691137 SANUBER MOHD MUSHTAQ ANSARI OBC 2025 500 367 73.40 UP 75.51 0.00 75.51 151
152 BA2582793982 RIYA TRIVEDI SANTOSH KUMAR TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 367 73.40 UP 75.51 0.00 75.51 152
153 BA2553875937 IQRA SHEHRUDDIN OBC 2025 500 367 73.40 UP 75.51 0.00 75.51 153
154 BA2526636931 MANTASHAN MOHD ASLAM OBC 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 154
155 BA2523926935 AWANTIKA TIWARI SHIVJEET TIWARI GEN 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 155



156 BA2555597915 SHABA ANSARI ABDUL BASIT OBC 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 156
157 BA2572353655 SHIVANKI DEVI SUSHIL KUMAR ST 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 157
158 BA2531326854 NIHARIKA GANGA SAGAR SC 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 158
159 BA2546334295 ARIJ KHAN JIYAULLA KHAN GEN 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 159
160 BA2587435986 PRIYANSHI RABISH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 160
161 BA2581453389 PALLAVI GUPTA RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA GEN 2025 500 366 73.20 UP 75.31 0.00 75.31 161
162 BA2588286955 NITIN SHUKLA MEVA LAL GEN 2025 500 385 73.15 UP 75.26 0.00 75.26 162
163 BA2574654315 DEVESH AWSTHI RAM MOHAN AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 385 73.15 UP 75.26 0.00 75.26 163
164 BA2553346854 SHAMEEM BANO ASHFAQ ALI OBC 2025 500 365 73.00 UP 75.10 0.00 75.10 164
165 BA2514852666 PINTI RANA MANTRI LAL ST 2025 500 365 73.00 UP 75.10 0.00 75.10 165
166 BA2578174319 DARKSHA ISRAIL OBC 2025 500 384 72.96 UP 75.06 0.00 75.06 166
167 BA2531257121 SHEKHAR VIKRAM LAL SC 2025 500 364 72.80 UP 74.90 0.00 74.90 167
168 BA2548236783 PRIYANSHI MITRA CHHATRA PAL SC 2025 500 364 72.80 UP 74.90 0.00 74.90 168
169 BA2528248261 SAPNA SANTRAM ST 2025 500 363 72.60 UP 74.69 0.00 74.69 169
170 BA2518873323 PRIYA JAISWAL HARE RAM JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 363 72.60 UP 74.69 0.00 74.69 170
171 BA2597543122 TANIYA BANO SHAKEEL AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 YDIC 6.79 74.69 171
172 BA2531456316 AFTAB JAMAL OBC 2025 500 363 72.60 UP 74.69 0.00 74.69 172
173 BA2571151725 LAVANYA MISHRA AJAY KUMAR GEN 2025 500 382 72.58 UP 74.67 0.00 74.67 173
174 BA2522918243 NIKHIL MISHRA RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 382 72.58 UP 74.67 0.00 74.67 174
175 BA2565977345 MANSI DEVI JAGANNATH SC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 175
176 BA2529828832 DILIP GAUTAM BHAGWANDEEN GAUTAM SC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 176
177 BA2565271878 ALOK KUMAR ARJUN LAL SC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 177
178 BA2529713583 ABHISHEK RISHI LAL GEN 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 178
179 BA2535875829 VISHW RAJ PRATAP KUMAR SC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 179
180 BA2514899364 ANANYA KASHYAP RAJENDRA KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 180
181 BA2542277423 SHIPRA SINGH SARVESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 362 72.40 UP 74.49 0.00 74.49 181
182 BA2512337682 NIPURIKA SINGH VIJAY SINGH GEN 2025 500 381 72.39 UP 74.48 0.00 74.48 182
183 BA2555437178 KAJAL DEVI SANTOSH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 381 72.39 UP 74.48 0.00 74.48 183
184 BA2564412247 LAXMI DEVI ARVIND KUMAR OBC 2025 500 381 72.39 UP 74.48 0.00 74.48 184
185 BA2516593145 SAIBA SAFIK KHAN GEN 2025 500 329 65.80 UP 67.70 YDIC 6.77 74.47 185
186 BA2549994718 BUSHRA ZAINAB RASOOL AHMAD OBC 2025 500 391 74.29 CBSE 74.44 0.00 74.44 186
187 BA2529699695 HARSHITA VERMA SHAILENDRA KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 380 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 187
188 BA2577934947 PALLAVI MAURYA SALIK RAM MAURYA OBC 2025 500 380 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 188
189 BA2564392249 ILMA RAFAKAT ALI OBC 2025 500 361 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 189
190 BA2577759412 SONAM DOST MOHAMMAD OBC 2025 500 361 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 190
191 BA2513223148 NAHIMA GAUTAM SITARAM GAUTAM SC 2025 500 361 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 191
192 BA2521736269 ALOK MISHRA PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 380 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 192
193 BA2597877984 VAISHNAVI KASHYAP RANJEET KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 361 72.20 UP 74.28 0.00 74.28 193
194 BA2597454284 ANAM NOORI MUSTAKEEM OBC 2025 500 379 72.01 UP 74.08 0.00 74.08 194
195 BA2522241268 ADITYA KUMAR BALRAM SC 2025 500 379 72.01 UP 74.08 0.00 74.08 195
196 BA2576314293 SHALVI DEVI RAKESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 196
197 BA2547216646 AYUSHI KASHYAP AMRISH KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 197



198 BA2592623843 SABANAJ MO ASLAM OBC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 198
199 BA2591927699 KHUSHI SHRAVAN KUMAR OBC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 199
200 BA2531188738 AMAN KUMAR RAJ KUMAR GEN 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 200
201 BA2511745196 LAVI GUPTA GHANSHYAM GUPTA GEN 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 201
202 BA2573513795 KHUSHBU JAISWAL NEKRAM JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 202
203 BA2527585988 MOHIT RAJKUMAR OBC 2025 500 360 72.00 UP 74.07 0.00 74.07 203
204 BA2573396111 KUNAL PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2025 500 389 73.91 CBSE 74.06 0.00 74.06 204
205 BA2531675152 VANDITA SANJAY KUMAR GEN 2025 500 378 71.82 UP 73.89 0.00 73.89 205
206 BA2596821612 SHIVAM KUMAR AKHILESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 378 71.82 UP 73.89 0.00 73.89 206
207 BA2559246834 SHILPI VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 359 71.80 UP 73.87 0.00 73.87 207
208 BA2567775497 DIVYANSHI GUPTA DHARMENDRA KUMAR GUPTA OBC 2025 500 359 71.80 UP 73.87 0.00 73.87 208
209 BA2567671784 PANKAJ KUMAR SHIV KUMAR SC 2025 500 368 69.92 UP 71.93 NCC B 1.80 73.73 209
210 BA2582616869 MAMTA SINGH MAAN SINGH GEN 2025 500 377 71.63 UP 73.69 0.00 73.69 210
211 BA2594664538 SWATI SINGH VINOD SINGH GEN 2025 500 377 71.63 UP 73.69 0.00 73.69 211
212 BA2596363576 UNNATI JAISWAL JALKUMAR OBC 2025 500 358 71.60 UP 73.66 0.00 73.66 212
213 BA2567756478 SAJIYA ASHRAF ALI OBC 2025 500 358 71.60 UP 73.66 0.00 73.66 213
214 BA2572759199 AJEET SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH GEN 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 YDIC 6.69 73.56 214
215 BA2598784194 SURENDRA DOCTOR SINGH ST 2025 500 367 73.40 CBSE 73.55 0.00 73.55 215
216 BA2592743747 YASH MISHRA AKHIL KUMAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 376 71.44 UP 73.50 0.00 73.50 216
217 BA2556423146 NAKUL SRIVASTAVA DEVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GEN 2025 500 376 71.44 UP 73.50 0.00 73.50 217
218 BA2558632372 VISHAL RAJ RAMBAHADUR SC 2025 500 376 71.44 UP 73.50 0.00 73.50 218
219 BA2573132879 AYUSH SINGH GYAN PRAKASH BHARTI SC 2025 500 386 73.34 CBSE 73.49 0.00 73.49 219
220 BA2593813285 SUNAINA VIRENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 220
221 BA2575284966 KHUSHI TRIVEDI SANJAY KUMAR TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 221
222 BA2593329874 RICHA BHASKAR JAGDISH PRASAD SC 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 222
223 BA2568487255 SURANJNA RAM MANOHAR SC 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 223
224 BA2599292328 ANSHIKA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR SC 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 224
225 BA2517174211 NEHA DEVI GAUTAM LAL OBC 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 225
226 BA2598415172 SHIKHA GUPTA PANKAJ GUPTA OBC 2025 500 357 71.40 UP 73.46 0.00 73.46 226
227 BA2568814789 GEETA DEVI KARUNA SHANKAR OBC 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 NCC B 1.79 73.39 227
228 BA2599746337 MADHU RAM CHANDAR ST 2025 500 366 73.20 CBSE 73.35 0.00 73.35 228
229 BA2586134778 SHIVANI DEVI RADHESHYAM OBC 2025 500 324 64.80 UP 66.67 YDIC 6.67 73.34 229
230 BA2557823291 RITIK VERMA RAMJEEVAN OBC 2025 500 375 71.25 UP 73.30 0.00 73.30 230
231 BA2593266123 PRINCE NISHAD ASHARAM OBC 2025 500 375 71.25 UP 73.30 0.00 73.30 231
232 BA2569759586 ANANYA MISHRA KAPIL MISHRA GEN 2025 500 357 67.83 UP 69.78 OS 3.49 73.27 232
233 BA2512475448 SHIVANKI SHARMA BHAGAUTI PRASAD OBC 2025 500 356 71.20 UP 73.25 0.00 73.25 233
234 BA2535754199 SUNAINA DEVI OM PRAKASH SC 2025 500 356 71.20 UP 73.25 0.00 73.25 234
235 BA2572545554 VARTIKA TRIVEDI OM PRAKASH TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 356 71.20 UP 73.25 0.00 73.25 235
236 BA2557413862 RAKESH KUMAR SANKTA SC 2025 500 356 71.20 UP 73.25 0.00 73.25 236
237 BA2577437246 KOMAL DEEP KAUR RAGHUVEER SINGH GEN 2025 500 365 73.00 CBSE 73.15 0.00 73.15 237
238 BA2526625733 SHYAMU PRAKASH SC 2025 500 374 71.06 UP 73.11 0.00 73.11 238
239 BA2557648875 RAVI KUMAR RANGI LAL SC 2025 500 374 71.06 UP 73.11 0.00 73.11 239



240 BA2563885479 SAKSHI SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 240
241 BA2567331467 RASHMI BALAK RAM OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 241
242 BA2523217215 ANSHUL SHUKLA NEERAJ SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 242
243 BA2556583783 VAISHNAVI DEVI VISHAMBHAR DAYAL OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 243
244 BA2537462228 IQRA AKIL ALI GEN 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 244
245 BA2534286448 MUSKAN NOOR MOHAMMAD OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 245
246 BA2587257644 NIKHIL RAMKISHOR SC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 246
247 BA2515174368 PRIYANKA SHARMA RAJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 247
248 BA2543621573 BIMLESH KUMAR JUGUL KISHOR OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 248
249 BA2534592786 PREETI KESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 355 71.00 UP 73.05 0.00 73.05 249
250 BA2578611598 JANKI SHUKLA SURAJ PRAKASH GEN 2025 500 373 70.87 UP 72.91 0.00 72.91 250
251 BA2589281622 VARSHA SINGH SHIVNATH SINGH GEN 2025 500 354 70.80 UP 72.84 0.00 72.84 251
252 BA2588381342 RADHA RAMSEVAK OBC 2025 500 354 70.80 UP 72.84 0.00 72.84 252
253 BA2591453814 ANURADHA RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 354 70.80 UP 72.84 0.00 72.84 253
254 BA2592516216 ANCHAL TIWARI VIJENDRA TIWARI GEN 2025 500 372 70.68 UP 72.72 0.00 72.72 254
255 BA2587886948 ANUJ KUMAR VERMA RAM AVTAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 372 70.68 UP 72.72 0.00 72.72 255
256 BA2552277943 JAINAB BARQAT ALI OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 YDIC 6.61 72.66 256
257 BA2576817924 ARPITA MUNNA LAL ST 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 257
258 BA2547158166 KAMINI DEVI RAMESH CHANDRA SC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 258
259 BA2553599999 AMREEN MOHAMMAD NASEEM OBC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 259
260 BA2527896931 ANEESHA MANIRAM ST 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 260
261 BA2557483876 RANI DEVI BEERU SC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 261
262 BA2548248165 UNZILA KHAN TEHZEEB ALI GEN 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 262
263 BA2587316739 MAHAK MISHRA BIND PRAKASH GEN 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 263
264 BA2588893984 ARUN NARENDRA BAHADUR ST 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 264
265 BA2545781717 LUCKY VERMA RAM NARESH VERMA OBC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 265
266 BA2583695962 ADARSH VISHWKARMA SANJAY VISHWKARMA OBC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 266
267 BA2551344713 ANKIT KUMAR RAM KISHOR OBC 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 267
268 BA2587349829 ARADHYA YOGENDRA KUMAR GEN 2025 500 353 70.60 UP 72.63 0.00 72.63 268
269 BA2567245494 ASMITA KANAUJIA JAGDISH PRASAD SC 2025 500 362 72.40 CBSE 72.55 0.00 72.55 269
270 BA2577975393 VIVEK KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 371 70.49 UP 72.52 0.00 72.52 270
271 BA2599578953 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRADIP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 371 70.49 UP 72.52 0.00 72.52 271
272 BA2595499874 MOHAMMAD ANAS RAZA MAHFOOZ ALI OBC 2025 500 371 70.49 UP 72.52 0.00 72.52 272
273 BA2543292586 KHUSHBOO JAISWAL VIRENDRA JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 371 70.49 UP 72.52 0.00 72.52 273
274 BA2569552942 RUBINA KHATOON BASHEER AHMAD OBC 2025 500 352 70.40 UP 72.43 0.00 72.43 274
275 BA2549944193 NAJNEEN ABDUL KARIM OBC 2025 500 352 70.40 UP 72.43 0.00 72.43 275
276 BA2554263421 FALAK NAAZ ANSARI ABDUL ALEEM OBC 2025 500 352 70.40 UP 72.43 0.00 72.43 276
277 BA2532284891 SANIYA BANO HAMID OBC 2025 500 352 70.40 UP 72.43 0.00 72.43 277
278 BA2597196851 SHIVAJI INDRAPAL SC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 YDIC 6.58 72.42 278
279 BA2531193581 POOJA DEVI RAM JIVAN OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 YDIC 6.58 72.42 279
280 BA2581761473 AYUSHI KATIYAR RAM KISHOR OBC 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 280
281 BA2592553216 NIHAL SINGH JOGRAJ SC 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 281



282 BA2569784639 GUNJAN SANJAY GUPTA GEN 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 282
283 BA2534742166 SIFANAJ MOHD YUNUS OBC 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 283
284 BA2599231484 SANJU PAL RAM SHANKAR OBC 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 284
285 BA2587975749 KAMALDEEP KALLU ST 2025 500 351 70.20 UP 72.22 0.00 72.22 285
286 BA2548741116 ANADI AWASTHI YOGENDRA AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 379 72.01 CBSE 72.15 0.00 72.15 286
287 BA2563941139 VAISHNVI SHUKLA UMAKANT GEN 2025 500 369 70.11 UP 72.13 0.00 72.13 287
288 BA2581658344 RAJANI DEVI RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 288
289 BA2524643738 AYUSH BHARGAVA ANIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 289
290 BA2589125723 SONALI MANOJ KUMAR ST 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 290
291 BA2529487123 RAHUL TIWARI SHAILESH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 291
292 BA2513148259 SHIVAM VERMA RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA OBC 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 292
293 BA2533795443 SUMIT KUMAR JODHA RAM SC 2025 500 350 70.00 UP 72.02 0.00 72.02 293
294 BA2575517179 MONU SHARMA PRIKRAMA DEEN OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 YDIC 6.54 71.97 294
295 BA2577875934 MANEESHA RAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 368 69.92 UP 71.93 0.00 71.93 295
296 BA2522445348 SANKET AWADHESH GEN 2025 500 368 69.92 UP 71.93 0.00 71.93 296
297 BA2525537124 AYUSH JAISWAL KAUSHAL KISHOR JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 334 63.46 UP 65.29 YDIC 6.53 71.82 297
298 BA2519443937 NEHA SANTOSH GEN 2025 500 349 69.80 UP 71.81 0.00 71.81 298
299 BA2588323265 LAXMI TEEKA RAM ST 2025 500 349 69.80 UP 71.81 0.00 71.81 299
300 BA2573494523 NISBA NAAZ HASRAT ALI OBC 2025 500 349 69.80 UP 71.81 0.00 71.81 300
301 BA2569348178 NIRMLA RAMSWAROOP ST 2025 500 349 69.80 UP 71.81 0.00 71.81 301
302 BA2573177847 ROOPAK RAMESHWAR DAYAL SC 2025 500 349 69.80 UP 71.81 0.00 71.81 302
303 BA2555184846 ANTARIKSHA VERMA RAJEEV KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 377 71.63 CBSE 71.77 0.00 71.77 303
304 BA2519554942 MOHD KAMRAN VAHEED KHAN GEN 2025 500 367 69.73 UP 71.74 0.00 71.74 304
305 BA2545952361 SHARMILI JANAS ST 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 305
306 BA2525221834 KAVYA MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA GEN 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 306
307 BA2547588767 MOHD IMRAN KHAN SHAKIL AHMAD GEN 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 307
308 BA2547247228 SITA RANA SHYAM NAND ST 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 308
309 BA2548343533 JUNAID HUSAIN MAHTAB HUSAIN GEN 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 309
310 BA2519441157 PARUL DEVAL RAJESH DEVAL OBC 2025 500 348 69.60 UP 71.60 0.00 71.60 310
311 BA2591696142 PRIYA SINGH JITENDRA SINGH OBC 2025 500 366 69.54 UP 71.54 0.00 71.54 311
312 BA2556716728 SHUBHI VINOD KUMAR ST 2025 500 357 71.40 CBSE 71.54 0.00 71.54 312
313 BA2574174677 AMRITA JAGDEESH ST 2025 500 357 71.40 CBSE 71.54 0.00 71.54 313
314 BA2567466619 SANIYA BANO YUSUF ALI OBC 2025 500 347 69.40 UP 71.40 0.00 71.40 314
315 BA2547432237 MAHIM MOHD RAMAZAN OBC 2025 500 347 69.40 UP 71.40 0.00 71.40 315
316 BA2524396432 ANKUL NETRAM SC 2025 500 347 69.40 UP 71.40 0.00 71.40 316
317 BA2531426428 JULFI RAHMAT ALI OBC 2025 500 332 63.08 UP 64.90 YDIC 6.49 71.39 317
318 BA2554617166 KANAK RASTOGI SHYAM RASTOGI OBC 2025 500 365 69.35 UP 71.35 0.00 71.35 318
319 BA2579631485 ADITYA UMASHANKAR SC 2025 500 365 69.35 UP 71.35 0.00 71.35 319
320 BA2544161355 ALOK CHAURASIYA PRAMOD KUMAR CHAURASIYA OBC 2025 500 365 69.35 UP 71.35 0.00 71.35 320
321 BA2594323441 NISHA RAM MILAN ST 2025 500 365 69.35 UP 71.35 0.00 71.35 321
322 BA2564884138 AMARJOT SINGH DILBAG SINGH GEN 2025 500 356 71.20 CBSE 71.34 0.00 71.34 322
323 BA2544616553 ANJALI MOHAN LAL ST 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 NCC B 1.74 71.29 323



324 BA2548458147 ANJALI DEVI KAMAL KISHOR OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 324
325 BA2557685174 NAINSHI DEVI GUDDU OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 325
326 BA2584793927 ANA RIYAZUL HASAN OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 326
327 BA2578472564 NANDINI VERMA CHOTE LAL OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 327
328 BA2569557699 PRIYA KUMARI NISHAD RAM AUTAR OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 328
329 BA2511551574 VARSHA KUVANR SINGH ST 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 329
330 BA2511385757 ABHISHEK KUMAR AMRITLAL OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 330
331 BA2519847979 SAKSHI SINGH ANUJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 331
332 BA2565848448 SOHEL KHAN MOHD SHAHID KHAN GEN 2025 500 346 69.20 UP 71.19 0.00 71.19 332
333 BA2541671928 ALOK GUPTA PRAVEEN KUMAR GEN 2025 500 364 69.16 UP 71.15 0.00 71.15 333
334 BA2514623398 DESHRAJ RAM GOPAL SC 2025 500 364 69.16 UP 71.15 0.00 71.15 334
335 BA2545983854 RISHABH AWASTHI VIJAY KUMAR GEN 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 YDIC 6.46 71.07 335
336 BA2564213867 SOMYA VERMA SUBHASH VERMA OBC 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 336
337 BA2521777327 NITIN KUMAR SHATROHAN LAL SC 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 337
338 BA2575494854 NIDA BANO KASIM KHAN GEN 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 338
339 BA2526922129 NEHAL KHAN SHAMIM KHAN GEN 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 339
340 BA2594252677 PRACHI VERMA PURUSHOTTAM VERMA OBC 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 340
341 BA2556978216 MUSKAN DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 341
342 BA2554874221 ABDUL SAMAD ABDUL RAEESH KHAN GEN 2025 500 345 69.00 UP 70.99 0.00 70.99 342
343 BA2558393481 SHIVA VERMA UTTAM VERMA OBC 2025 500 363 68.97 UP 70.96 0.00 70.96 343
344 BA2527438744 MAHIMA LADDU PRASAD ST 2025 500 354 70.80 CBSE 70.94 0.00 70.94 344
345 BA2537715849 AYUSHI MISHRA VIRENDRA KUMAR GEN 2025 500 372 70.68 CBSE 70.82 0.00 70.82 345
346 BA2551147384 AJEET KUMAR RAM SINGH SC 2025 500 344 68.80 UP 70.78 0.00 70.78 346
347 BA2587272773 ANJALI JITENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 344 68.80 UP 70.78 0.00 70.78 347
348 BA2557651591 PRINCI YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV OBC 2025 500 344 68.80 UP 70.78 0.00 70.78 348
349 BA2541628622 ZAINUL HUSAIN ARIF HUSAIN GEN 2025 500 362 68.78 UP 70.76 0.00 70.76 349
350 BA2517154764 SANJAY KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 362 68.78 UP 70.76 0.00 70.76 350
351 BA2529212749 PRINCE KUMAR DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 362 68.78 UP 70.76 0.00 70.76 351
352 BA2594984857 AKANKSHA DEVI RAMRATAN OBC 2025 500 362 68.78 UP 70.76 0.00 70.76 352
353 BA2552859376 BHAVSHEEL SRIVASTAVA SANJEEV RAJAN SRIVASTAVA GEN 2025 500 353 70.60 CBSE 70.74 0.00 70.74 353
354 BA2527382328 GAUTAM KUMAR PREM LAL ST 2025 500 353 70.60 CBSE 70.74 0.00 70.74 354
355 BA2592865292 ANSHUL KANAUJIYA RAM KRIPAL SC 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 YDIC 6.42 70.62 355
356 BA2583189448 ANSHIKA SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH GEN 2025 500 312 62.40 UP 64.20 YDIC 6.42 70.62 356
357 BA2587189813 RUPESH KUMAR RAJU SC 2025 500 343 68.60 UP 70.58 0.00 70.58 357
358 BA2522632885 RAKHI RANA ROSHAN ST 2025 500 343 68.60 UP 70.58 0.00 70.58 358
359 BA2518162259 PREETI BHARTI VISHRAM SC 2025 500 343 68.60 UP 70.58 0.00 70.58 359
360 BA2542713964 FIZA IKRAM ALI OBC 2025 500 343 68.60 UP 70.58 0.00 70.58 360
361 BA2593223143 SAYABA JAHEER AHMAD OBC 2025 500 343 68.60 UP 70.58 0.00 70.58 361
362 BA2553351171 ARYAN AWASTHI AVDHESH KUMAR AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 361 68.59 UP 70.57 0.00 70.57 362
363 BA2518162877 ANURADHA VERMA AMRENDRA KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 361 68.59 UP 70.57 0.00 70.57 363
364 BA2583898719 RISHABH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 361 68.59 UP 70.57 0.00 70.57 364
365 BA2585398911 DILSHAD ALI MANGADU OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 NCC B 1.72 70.53 365



366 BA2569742539 AYUSHI BAJPAI RAKESH BAJPAI GEN 2025 500 360 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 366
367 BA2595373713 MUKESH KUMAR HARE RAM OBC 2025 500 360 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 367
368 BA2517881642 PRANSI DEVI RAMKISHOR GEN 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 368
369 BA2566616975 MAYA DEVI DHARM DUTT PANDEY GEN 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 369
370 BA2586175479 KALPANA MAURYA CHANDAN PRAKASH MAURYA OBC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 370
371 BA2539453817 MUKESH KUMAR PUTTI LAL OBC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 371
372 BA2515538865 SUHANA KASHYAP SANJU KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 372
373 BA2555535346 MAYARAM RAMLAL SC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 373
374 BA2518274627 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR MUNNA LAL SC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 374
375 BA2512582629 RINKI DHARMENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 342 68.40 UP 70.37 0.00 70.37 375
376 BA2589342571 JITIN SUBHASH CHANDRA GEN 2025 500 351 70.20 CBSE 70.34 0.00 70.34 376
377 BA2522678288 MALIKA SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH ST 2025 500 369 70.11 ISC 70.25 0.00 70.25 377
378 BA2515847922 ANSHIKA DEVI PREM PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 359 68.21 UP 70.17 0.00 70.17 378
379 BA2594442574 ERAM FATMA TUFAIL AHMAD GEN 2025 500 359 68.21 UP 70.17 0.00 70.17 379
380 BA2531764363 KAJAL VERMA SURESH VERMA OBC 2025 500 359 68.21 UP 70.17 0.00 70.17 380
381 BA2517212965 ADITYA HARISHANKAR OBC 2025 500 359 68.21 UP 70.17 0.00 70.17 381
382 BA2557897413 SAURABH VERMA RAMESH CHANDRA OBC 2025 500 359 68.21 UP 70.17 0.00 70.17 382
383 BA2545814368 ARJU ANSARI ABID ALI OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 383
384 BA2553854672 MAHAK RANI MOHD MATLOOB OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 384
385 BA2561312129 HINA NAIM KHAN GEN 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 385
386 BA2558217794 SIMRAN KAUR HARPREET SINGH GEN 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 386
387 BA2551423992 NEHA SHAHU ARVIND SHAHU OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 387
388 BA2559276692 DIVYANSHI KASHYAP KAMLESH KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 388
389 BA2574383318 ZAINAB NISHA SHAMSHAD OBC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 389
390 BA2546963789 GOLDEE HARINAM SC 2025 500 341 68.20 UP 70.16 0.00 70.16 390
391 BA2554124273 DIVYANSH MISHRA SHRIGOPAL MISHRA GEN 2025 500 358 68.02 UP 69.98 0.00 69.98 391
392 BA2543511189 ARUN PANDEY SUBODH KUMAR PANDEY GEN 2025 500 358 68.02 UP 69.98 0.00 69.98 392
393 BA2555149282 SAMRA KHATOON SAEED AHMAD OBC 2025 500 358 68.02 UP 69.98 0.00 69.98 393
394 BA2587824962 SANJAY KUMAR NANHKE SC 2025 500 358 68.02 UP 69.98 0.00 69.98 394
395 BA2515179514 UMAM FATIMA ALI KAMIL GEN 2025 500 340 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 395
396 BA2575557831 NEELANSI DEVI AVDHESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 340 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 396
397 BA2562715265 LAYBA CHUNNAN OBC 2025 500 340 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 397
398 BA2573955429 RACHIT KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR GEN 2025 1000 800 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 398
399 BA2595952135 RUMAISHA ARIF MOHD ARIF OBC 2025 500 340 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 399
400 BA2543223179 VIMAL RAJ PRATAP KUMAR SC 2025 500 340 68.00 UP 69.96 0.00 69.96 400
401 BA2558961393 NISHA RAJ SANTOSH KUMAR SC 2025 500 309 61.80 UP 63.58 YDIC 6.36 69.94 401
402 BA2531427494 AREEBA VASEEM GEN 2025 500 309 61.80 UP 63.58 YDIC 6.36 69.94 402
403 BA2533438174 DIVYASORI JAGATRAM ST 2025 500 349 69.80 CBSE 69.94 0.00 69.94 403
404 BA2525355786 VANYA MAURYA RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 357 67.83 UP 69.78 0.00 69.78 404
405 BA2527384732 RUBIKA DEVI SANJAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 339 67.80 UP 69.75 0.00 69.75 405
406 BA2522648229 PRAKHAR NISHAD DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 339 67.80 UP 69.75 0.00 69.75 406
407 BA2587284975 ANSHI SAXENA RAJEEV KUMAR SAXENA GEN 2025 500 348 69.60 CBSE 69.74 0.00 69.74 407



408 BA2531645972 HARSH BAJPAI SAROJ KUMAR GEN 2025 500 348 66.12 UP 68.02 NCC B 1.70 69.72 408
409 BA2535794653 RAMSHA AFREEN MOHD GUFRAN OBC 2025 500 308 61.60 UP 63.37 YDIC 6.34 69.71 409
410 BA2547621572 SWATANTRA VERMA UTTAM KUMAR OBC 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 410
411 BA2561329517 AFREEN MOHD SAID OBC 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 411
412 BA2528754789 MAHEK VERMA MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 412
413 BA2574479125 SHRADDHA PANDEY SANDEEP PANDEY GEN 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 413
414 BA2536739479 SNEHA LOVE KUMAR ST 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 414
415 BA2592697156 ALOK VERMA RAM GOPAL OBC 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 415
416 BA2563981397 ARVIND KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 338 67.60 UP 69.55 0.00 69.55 416
417 BA2561435933 KASHISH PAL RAJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 329 65.80 UP 67.70 NCC B 1.69 69.39 417
418 BA2543287445 INDRESH KUMAR GIRIJA SHANKAR SC 2025 500 355 67.45 UP 69.39 0.00 69.39 418
419 BA2529738362 PURNIMA GEETA PRASAD GEN 2025 500 355 67.45 UP 69.39 0.00 69.39 419
420 BA2578187364 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA SHANTANU MISHRA GEN 2025 500 355 67.45 UP 69.39 0.00 69.39 420
421 BA2529969634 HIMANSHI TIWARI GYAN PRAKASH TIWARI GEN 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 421
422 BA2596332353 POONAM SURENDRA OBC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 422
423 BA2545336229 RADHIKA VERMA DINESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 423
424 BA2578787335 KHUSHI GUPTA SUNIL GUPTA OBC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 424
425 BA2522297197 ZIKRA SHEHRUDDIN OBC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 425
426 BA2554322417 SHALINI DEVI MAHESH PRASAD SC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 426
427 BA2547494281 SATYA PRAKASH VIJAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 337 67.40 UP 69.34 0.00 69.34 427
428 BA2544211129 PALLAVI VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 2025 500 354 67.26 UP 69.20 0.00 69.20 428
429 BA2522979894 GUDIYA KHUNNU OBC 2025 500 354 67.26 UP 69.20 0.00 69.20 429
430 BA2575515993 KARAN PRAJAPATI SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI OBC 2025 500 354 67.26 UP 69.20 0.00 69.20 430
431 BA2556441883 ARADHYA SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR GEN 2025 500 354 67.26 UP 69.20 0.00 69.20 431
432 BA2568148253 GEETA JAGDEESH ST 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 432
433 BA2512472764 SHEETAL PREM KUMAR ST 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 433
434 BA2521933741 SACHIN RAJ SURESH SC 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 434
435 BA2524657151 SONAM DEVI JAGDEESH OBC 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 435
436 BA2592619424 TALIMA MOHD YUNUS OBC 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 436
437 BA2557175259 SANA AKEEL AHMAD OBC 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 437
438 BA2585655989 DIVYANSHI SHUKLA SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA GEN 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 438
439 BA2555717988 PAYAL GUPTA PREM PRAKASH GUPTA OBC 2025 500 336 67.20 UP 69.14 0.00 69.14 439
440 BA2551568446 ANKIT KUMAR VASUDEV ST 2025 500 345 69.00 CBSE 69.14 0.00 69.14 440
441 BA2514645879 UMANGRAJ PRAVESH KUMAR ST 2025 500 363 68.97 CBSE 69.11 0.00 69.11 441
442 BA2579844831 ABHAY SINGH NITYANAND SINGH GEN 2025 500 353 67.07 UP 69.00 0.00 69.00 442
443 BA2524926429 AVIN KUMAR UMESH KUMAR OBC 2025 1000 789 67.07 UP 69.00 0.00 69.00 443
444 BA2569695194 KHUSHBU RAM PHAL ST 2025 500 344 68.80 CBSE 68.94 0.00 68.94 444
445 BA2534567463 PRITI OPI RAM ST 2025 500 344 68.80 CBSE 68.94 0.00 68.94 445
446 BA2515781995 MOHANI DEVI JAGDISH PRASAD SC 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 446
447 BA2573446314 VISHAL SANJAY GEN 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 447
448 BA2515976441 SHALINI RAJ RAM BHAROSE RAJ SC 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 448
449 BA2568387775 JYOTI CHETAN BIHARI OBC 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 449



450 BA2572936887 MAMTA KANHAIYALAL OBC 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 450
451 BA2562876932 NIDHI BHUVAAL SINGH OBC 2025 500 335 67.00 UP 68.93 0.00 68.93 451
452 BA2527967562 RADHA KASHYAP RAJESH KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 452
453 BA2598381689 AMAN VERMA VIJAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 453
454 BA2525652232 SONU RAKESH OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 454

455 BA2535127683 SHRAVAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARI RAM SINGH CHAUDHARI SC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 455

456 BA2534162226 ANSHIKA RASTOGI JASWANT OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 456
457 BA2558995945 DURGESH GIRI RAJKUMAR GIRI OBC 2025 500 352 66.88 UP 68.81 0.00 68.81 457
458 BA2587669842 PINTU MAURYA RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 304 60.80 UP 62.55 YDIC 6.26 68.81 458
459 BA2524274353 SUBHRANSHU BHANDU RAM ST 2025 500 343 68.60 CBSE 68.74 0.00 68.74 459
460 BA2594559325 ABHISHEK NAG SUNEEL KUMAR OBC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 460
461 BA2591863998 SUBHI DEVI GIRISH KUMAR SC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 461
462 BA2573653497 SEETA RAM KHILAWAN OBC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 462
463 BA2565413999 PIYUSH YADAV KARMRAJ OBC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 463
464 BA2571276411 NIDHI JAISWAL RANJEET KUMAR OBC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 464
465 BA2517818319 VIVEK KUMAR HEERA LAL OBC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 465
466 BA2573719186 LAVLI RAJ SATYA PRAKASH SC 2025 500 334 66.80 UP 68.72 0.00 68.72 466
467 BA2542424351 ISHA KASHYAP BRAJ KISHOR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 303 60.60 UP 62.35 YDIC 6.24 68.59 467
468 BA2542861483 KIRTI KUMARI VIRENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 342 68.40 CBSE 68.54 0.00 68.54 468
469 BA2547483333 AMAN KUMAR JAYPRAKASH OBC 2025 500 333 66.60 UP 68.52 0.00 68.52 469
470 BA2557246917 SADHANA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 333 66.60 UP 68.52 0.00 68.52 470
471 BA2511613355 PALAK VERMA BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 333 66.60 UP 68.52 0.00 68.52 471
472 BA2529264587 KAPIL KUMAR MAURYA BRAJ KISHOR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 333 66.60 UP 68.52 0.00 68.52 472
473 BA2512816513 ROHINI PARASURAM SC 2025 500 333 66.60 UP 68.52 0.00 68.52 473
474 BA2582917216 AMATYA TRIVEDI SATEESH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 350 66.50 UP 68.42 0.00 68.42 474
475 BA2581589893 ANIL KUMAR SANKTA PRASAD SC 2025 500 350 66.50 UP 68.42 0.00 68.42 475
476 BA2517123179 RAHUL KAMLESH SC 2025 500 302 60.40 UP 62.14 YDIC 6.21 68.35 476
477 BA2535818394 SUGAM RAJ RAM PRASAD SC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 477
478 BA2512892886 ALSHIFA MOHD AASIF OBC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 478
479 BA2517597212 SANIYA BANO MOHAMMAD AKEEL AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 479
480 BA2541393131 SONI RATHOR SANTOSH KUMAR RATHOR OBC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 480
481 BA2523855279 PALAK KANAUJIYA ANCHAL KUMAR SC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 481
482 BA2556161752 RADHIKA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 482
483 BA2556294836 ADARSH CHAURASIYA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 332 66.40 UP 68.31 0.00 68.31 483
484 BA2514567618 NIDHI SEN ANOOP KUMAR SEN OBC 2025 1000 781 66.39 UP 68.30 0.00 68.30 484
485 BA2567378328 FALAK NAZ MO ASFAK OBC 2025 500 349 66.31 UP 68.22 0.00 68.22 485
486 BA2577876331 VISHAL RAM SAJEEVAN OBC 2025 500 340 68.00 ISC 68.14 0.00 68.14 486
487 BA2524675961 RANI DEVI MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 YDIC 6.19 68.12 487
488 BA2526543248 ANIKET OMKAR OBC 2025 500 301 60.20 UP 61.93 YDIC 6.19 68.12 488
489 BA2577916812 SHABANA KHAN SAMIM KHAN GEN 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 489
490 BA2544753647 VAJIHA WASEEM GEN 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 490



491 BA2589326296 ANURADHA PRAJAPATI JAGDISH PRAJAPATI OBC 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 491
492 BA2519456375 BAASMATI SIYARAM ST 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 492
493 BA2528663961 AMRTA DEVI ANUPAM OBC 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 493
494 BA2564442132 FALAK KHANAM CHAMAN KHAN GEN 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 494
495 BA2519638867 AMARJEET SINGH AVADHESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 331 66.20 UP 68.11 0.00 68.11 495
496 BA2563847748 SHOHRAT HUSAIN MOHD ARIF OBC 2025 500 348 66.12 UP 68.02 0.00 68.02 496
497 BA2516535319 HIMANSHU RAMPAL SC 2025 500 348 66.12 UP 68.02 0.00 68.02 497
498 BA2528775134 NANCY PATEL HERUMB KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 339 67.80 CBSE 67.94 0.00 67.94 498
499 BA2516943928 SALONI NARENDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 339 67.80 CBSE 67.94 0.00 67.94 499
500 BA2563763378 TANUL PANDEY RAJNEESH PANDEY GEN 2025 500 339 67.80 CBSE 67.94 0.00 67.94 500
501 BA2521652917 NITIN VERMA ANIL KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 NCC B 1.66 67.92 501
502 BA2532696185 RAVINDRA TENILAL OBC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 NCC B 1.66 67.92 502
503 BA2524817236 SURAIYYA PARVEN MERAJ ALI GEN 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 503
504 BA2576148543 PALLVI VIJAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 504
505 BA2598292329 MUSKAN MAURYA VED PRAKASH OBC 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 505
506 BA2541951654 SADIYA NABI HASAN GEN 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 506
507 BA2511111811 PRIYAM KASHYAP VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 507
508 BA2599916951 VANSHIKA KASHYAP DINESH KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 508
509 BA2568669695 PRVISHA TIWARI RAJNEESH TIWARI GEN 2025 500 330 66.00 UP 67.90 0.00 67.90 509
510 BA2597255142 ISHU TRIPATHI SANJAY TRIPATHI GEN 2025 500 347 65.93 UP 67.83 0.00 67.83 510
511 BA2576346483 ANSHU AWASTHI AMIT AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 347 65.93 UP 67.83 0.00 67.83 511
512 BA2532262797 BIPASA SATVEER ST 2025 500 330 66.00 CBSE 66.13 NCC B 1.65 67.78 512
513 BA2521384251 ANUBHAV AWASTHI SRIKANT AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 315 59.85 UP 61.57 YDIC 6.16 67.73 513
514 BA2593478948 RAJ KAMAL RAM SAGAR SC 2025 500 329 65.80 UP 67.70 0.00 67.70 514
515 BA2519378543 NIYAMAT ALI SHARAFAT ALI OBC 2025 500 329 65.80 UP 67.70 0.00 67.70 515
516 BA2558689673 ARTI RAMKISHUN OBC 2025 500 329 65.80 UP 67.70 0.00 67.70 516
517 BA2588621769 GAURAV RAJ PRITHVI PAL SC 2025 500 346 65.74 UP 67.63 0.00 67.63 517
518 BA2533594818 ANSHU GUPTA SHIVPUJAN GEN 2025 500 346 65.74 UP 67.63 0.00 67.63 518
519 BA2588562687 RAHUL RAM MILAN ST 2025 500 337 67.40 CBSE 67.54 0.00 67.54 519
520 BA2531167189 NAINA DEVI AVDHESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 520
521 BA2564143197 ANAMIKA RAJ MAYA RAM SC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 521
522 BA2554568159 ANSHIKA MITHLESH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 522
523 BA2533649341 VINEETA VERMA SHIVMOHAN OBC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 523
524 BA2577469264 PALLVI VERMA VIJAY KUMAR OBC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 524
525 BA2562877426 MUSKAN RAMA SHANKAR SC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 525
526 BA2588694263 SHOBHIT KUMAR CHAUHAN RAM KISHOR OBC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 526
527 BA2554177742 NEHA DEVI UDAY SINGH OBC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 527
528 BA2511253812 SHLOK KUMAR ANIL KUMAR GEN 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 528
529 BA2513639198 PUJA DEVI SONE LAL SC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 529
530 BA2548199322 RADHIKA RAM KUMAR SC 2025 500 328 65.60 UP 67.49 0.00 67.49 530
531 BA2546346573 SANIYA ROJ ALI OBC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 YDIC 6.13 67.45 531
532 BA2558277855 SACHIN KUMAR RAM SINGH SC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 YDIC 6.13 67.45 532



533 BA2545147767 ABHAY JAYSWAL BALRAM OBC 2025 500 298 59.60 UP 61.32 YDIC 6.13 67.45 533
534 BA2517531885 SATYAM NIGAM SARVAN NIGAM GEN 2025 500 345 65.55 UP 67.44 0.00 67.44 534
535 BA2583423726 MINAKSHI VERMA NEERAJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 345 65.55 UP 67.44 0.00 67.44 535
536 BA2596924344 ASHUTOSH SINGH SHIVNATH SINGH GEN 2025 500 345 65.55 UP 67.44 0.00 67.44 536
537 BA2523145347 IKBAL HUSAIN AHMAD HUSAIN OBC 2025 500 345 65.55 UP 67.44 0.00 67.44 537
538 BA2596774138 MUAJJAM KHAN HAMID ALI GEN 2025 1000 771 65.54 UP 67.43 0.00 67.43 538
539 BA2544633421 JYOTI KISHORI ST 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 539
540 BA2565817329 AANSHI VERMA MITHLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 540
541 BA2549138989 MANSI VERMA CHHATARPAL VERMA OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 541
542 BA2543568893 TEJ NARAYAN HEERA LAL OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 542
543 BA2528653796 KARISHMA ASHOK KUMAR SC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 543
544 BA2557797969 MANSI YADAV JAGATPAL SINGH OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 544
545 BA2599232968 VARSHA PANDEY SHIVAKANT GEN 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 545
546 BA2523131631 RUPALI VERMA SAMEER VERMA OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 546
547 BA2598434589 SADHNA SINGH MANOJ SINGH GEN 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 547
548 BA2594524391 NAUSHEEN KHAN MOINUDDIN KHAN GEN 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 548
549 BA2599287598 AJIT KUMAR ATISH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 327 65.40 UP 67.28 0.00 67.28 549
550 BA2573831865 CHHAVI JAISWAL VIJAY JAISWAL OBC 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 550
551 BA2534833458 ASHISH KUMAR MOHAN LAL SC 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 551
552 BA2515663369 SADIYA SAFAYAT ALI OBC 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 552
553 BA2569483657 GAGAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 553
554 BA2517325658 NANDANI TEJPAL SC 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 554
555 BA2587436759 ALOK GAUTAM PRAKASH CHANDRA SC 2025 500 344 65.36 UP 67.24 0.00 67.24 555
556 BA2542878415 URVASHI PRAJAPATI VIRENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 YDIC 6.11 67.22 556
557 BA2581974978 KAJAL RAJ SANJAY KUMAR SC 2025 500 297 59.40 UP 61.11 YDIC 6.11 67.22 557
558 BA2581918935 REENA VERMA RAM KISHOR OBC 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 558
559 BA2536882531 NEETU KALLU ST 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 559
560 BA2538667961 GULFSA JAMALUDDIN OBC 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 560
561 BA2514965695 NIRMALA RAJKUMAR ST 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 561
562 BA2513765419 ANSHIKA SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA OBC 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 562
563 BA2526999782 ANSHIKA DEVI VINOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 563
564 BA2518598199 VAISHAINVI SHAH RAKESH SHAH OBC 2025 500 326 65.20 UP 67.08 0.00 67.08 564
565 BA2516564156 SHWETA SHUKLA GYANESH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 343 65.17 UP 67.05 0.00 67.05 565
566 BA2566886468 CHANDANI NISHAD ACHCHHE LAL OBC 2025 500 343 65.17 UP 67.05 0.00 67.05 566
567 BA2549252848 SHUCHI BAJPEI SUSHIL BAJPEI GEN 2025 500 343 65.17 UP 67.05 0.00 67.05 567
568 BA2581115789 RAHUL RANA RAM KISHAN ST 2025 500 334 66.80 CBSE 66.93 0.00 66.93 568
569 BA2517751324 PRIYA KASHYAP SUJEET KUMAR OBC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 569
570 BA2585973956 SHRASHTI AWASTHI BAGESHWAR AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 570
571 BA2517992585 JUHI KHATOON MO ILIYAS OBC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 571
572 BA2563768942 ANSHIKA VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR OBC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 572
573 BA2589462746 MAHAVISH SHAKEEL AHAMAD OBC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 573
574 BA2523987281 ADITYA KUMAR RAMNAYAN SC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 574



575 BA2547482726 ANAY RAJ DINESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 575
576 BA2571469941 NAINA AJAY SINGH SC 2025 500 325 65.00 UP 66.87 0.00 66.87 576
577 BA2524979985 ROHIT SHYAM MANOHAR OBC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 NCC B 1.63 66.86 577
578 BA2575144698 SAUMYA VERMA RAJESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 342 64.98 UP 66.85 0.00 66.85 578
579 BA2531341664 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUDHAKAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 342 64.98 UP 66.85 0.00 66.85 579
580 BA2537339519 SUHANI DEVI ANNULAL SHARMA OBC 2025 500 342 64.98 UP 66.85 0.00 66.85 580
581 BA2545325391 ARTI PHOOLRAM ST 2025 1000 763 64.86 UP 66.73 0.00 66.73 581
582 BA2524492946 ALSHIFA ANSARI ANEES AHMAD GEN 2025 500 324 64.80 UP 66.67 0.00 66.67 582
583 BA2513372523 MOHD RASHAD ASGAR ALI OBC 2025 500 324 64.80 UP 66.67 0.00 66.67 583
584 BA2575166674 SHRUTI PATHAK LALMANI PATHAK GEN 2025 500 341 64.79 UP 66.66 0.00 66.66 584
585 BA2541512975 MANAS KATIYAR SUBODH KATIYAR OBC 2025 500 316 63.20 CBSE 63.33 OS 3.17 66.50 585
586 BA2515328371 MONAL BHARTI RAKESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 340 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 586
587 BA2551836161 ANTARA DEVI AKHILESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 323 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 587
588 BA2527377111 PURUSHOTTAM MAURYA HARISHANKAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 340 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 588
589 BA2551646792 AAFREEN BANO FAREEJUDDIN OBC 2025 500 323 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 589
590 BA2586545341 MOHD JUNAID MO KALEEM OBC 2025 500 340 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 590
591 BA2599183937 PRIYANKA JAISWAL RAMPAL OBC 2025 500 340 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 591
592 BA2555689861 DISHA KASHYAP SUNIL KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 500 323 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 592
593 BA2574621737 AKASH MISHRA MUKESH MISHRA GEN 2025 500 340 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 593
594 BA2514679748 YOGESH KUMAR SURESH KUMAR SC 2025 1000 760 64.60 UP 66.46 0.00 66.46 594
595 BA2511689342 KHUSHBU PINKU KUMAR GEN 2025 1000 758 64.43 UP 66.29 0.00 66.29 595
596 BA2587535325 VINEET KUMAR DEEN DAYAL SC 2025 1000 758 64.43 UP 66.29 0.00 66.29 596
597 BA2529276356 ADITYA KUMAR RAVINDRA KUMAR SC 2025 500 339 64.41 UP 66.27 0.00 66.27 597
598 BA2524346941 MAINUDDIN NUKRUDDIN OBC 2025 500 339 64.41 UP 66.27 0.00 66.27 598
599 BA2553289513 ARADHYA BHATT HARSHIT BHATT GEN 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 599
600 BA2545771545 SWATANTRA MISHRA ANURAG KUMAR MISHRA GEN 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 600
601 BA2559899326 FIJANOORI KALEEM ALI OBC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 601
602 BA2595178624 DEVANSH AWASTHI JITENDRA PRATAP AWASTHI GEN 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 602
603 BA2583799285 RAHNUMA MASHRUK ALI OBC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 603
604 BA2561792113 ALKA DEVI RAJ KARAN SC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 604
605 BA2585987684 MOHD ANWAR SAMIULLA OBC 2025 500 322 64.40 UP 66.26 0.00 66.26 605
606 BA2561776465 LAXMI RAMNARESH ST 2025 500 348 66.12 CBSE 66.25 0.00 66.25 606
607 BA2522631841 PRATIBHA SANTOSH ST 2025 500 314 62.80 UP 64.61 NCC B 1.62 66.23 607
608 BA2591953796 MAMTA BABU RAM ST 2025 500 330 66.00 CBSE 66.13 0.00 66.13 608
609 BA2564518678 SUMIT KUMAR MAURYA SURESH KUMAR MAURYA OBC 2025 500 338 64.22 UP 66.07 0.00 66.07 609
610 BA2557986821 KHUSHBU RAM PAL OBC 2025 500 338 64.22 UP 66.07 0.00 66.07 610
611 BA2577335232 ADARSH MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 2025 500 347 65.93 CBSE 66.06 0.00 66.06 611
612 BA2532234342 JITIN SINGH DEVESH SINGH GEN 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 612
613 BA2532434346 RADHA DEVI NAND KISHOR OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 613
614 BA2552268521 KHADIJA SIDDIQI ISRAR ALI OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 614
615 BA2585894631 KAMINI SHIVDATTA OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 615
616 BA2548642459 CHITRA VERMA SANJAYVERMA OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 616



617 BA2559347249 ARYA DEVI RAKESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 617
618 BA2552473669 SANJU GIRVAR OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 618
619 BA2532689683 MADHU MUNSAN SC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 619
620 BA2583934617 RITIKA SAXENA DHARMENDRA SAXENA GEN 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 620
621 BA2532843167 RIMJHIM BASANT OBC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 621
622 BA2564365839 SAURABH RATTIRAM SC 2025 500 321 64.20 UP 66.05 0.00 66.05 622
623 BA2539413913 SAKSHI VERMA PAWAN KUMAR VERMA OBC 2025 500 307 58.33 UP 60.01 YDIC 6.00 66.01 623
624 BA2533739956 PAWAN BHARGAV KALI CHARAN SC 2025 500 337 64.03 UP 65.87 0.00 65.87 624
625 BA2598338563 RANJEET KUMAR DEENBANDHU SC 2025 500 337 64.03 UP 65.87 0.00 65.87 625
626 BA2574237744 CHANDRESH KUMAR MUNSHI LAL SC 2025 500 337 64.03 UP 65.87 0.00 65.87 626
627 BA2547641669 CHAMAN ALI SHAKIR ALI OBC 2025 500 337 64.03 UP 65.87 0.00 65.87 627
628 BA2597149893 NAINA DEVI JAWAHAR LAL OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 628
629 BA2532737893 NIDHI DEVI RAMENDRA KUMAR OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 629
630 BA2522215582 NANDINI RAMU OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 630
631 BA2563529766 RACHANA KASHYAP MANOJ KUMAR OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 631
632 BA2545121483 KAJAL SINGH AVDHESH KUMAR SINGH GEN 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 632
633 BA2576552133 NIDHI ASHOK KUMAR GEN 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 633
634 BA2557692869 ANAMIKA SINGH TIRATH RAJ SINGH GEN 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 634
635 BA2521171555 KALPANA DEVI SURESH PRAKASH SC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 635
636 BA2523982827 SANIYA MOHD RAEES OBC 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 636
637 BA2538379999 SHIVANI GOPI PAL GEN 2025 500 320 64.00 UP 65.84 0.00 65.84 637
638 BA2549571835 SHIVANSHU PRAJAPATI SURESH PRAJAPATI OBC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 638
639 BA2581527571 SATENDRA KUMAR RAM NARESH SC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 639
640 BA2545833394 MUSKAN BANO ASFAK AHMAD OBC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 640
641 BA2525626142 ANURAG VERMA SIYARAM OBC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 641
642 BA2537691891 ANURAG VERMA PURUSHOTTAM VERMA OBC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 642
643 BA2587793922 ARUN KUMAR SUMER KUMAR SC 2025 500 336 63.84 UP 65.68 0.00 65.68 643
644 BA2541457894 PHOOL BANO RIJALA BANO OBC 2025 500 319 63.80 UP 65.64 0.00 65.64 644
645 BA2551449651 TARNNUM GUDDU OBC 2025 500 319 63.80 UP 65.64 0.00 65.64 645
646 BA2535188985 NAAZ BANO MOH MUNNA OBC 2025 500 319 63.80 UP 65.64 0.00 65.64 646
647 BA2544464154 MONIKA BHARTI KADHILE RAM SC 2025 500 319 63.80 UP 65.64 0.00 65.64 647
648 BA2527575715 SPECIAL KUMAR PINKU RAJ SC 2025 500 290 58.00 UP 59.67 YDIC 5.97 65.64 648
649 BA2596613731 SUVICHCHHA PAVAN KUMAR ST 2025 500 327 65.40 CBSE 65.53 0.00 65.53 649
650 BA2522216383 NIHAL KASHYAP RAJ KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 2025 1000 749 63.67 UP 65.50 0.00 65.50 650
651 BA2525648492 RITIK GUPTA SATEESH KUMAR GUPTA GEN 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 651
652 BA2595691978 ANAMIKA ANNU KUMAR SC 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 652
653 BA2595463923 MADHURI RAM RAJ OBC 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 653
654 BA2577347114 ASTHA TRIVEDI SHIVBALAK TRIVEDI GEN 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 654
655 BA2541885479 KUMKUM GUPTA PAVAN GUPTA GEN 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 655
656 BA2541337147 NIKHIL RASTOGI RAJESH RASTOGI OBC 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 656
657 BA2572888476 HARIOM GUPTA GANGARAM GUPTA OBC 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 657
658 BA2549397368 ANJANI GUPTA PARDESHI LAL OBC 2025 500 335 63.65 UP 65.48 0.00 65.48 658



659 BA2536679849 SAHIBA HANIF OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 659
660 BA2527151553 KAJAL DEVI PATIRAM OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 660
661 BA2571246777 UTKARSH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH GEN 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 661
662 BA2536231396 MARYAM SIDDIQUI RASHID AHMAD SIDDIQUI GEN 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 662
663 BA2518134421 RIMJHIM BHARTI NIRMAL CHANDRA SC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 663
664 BA2593357915 PRATIMA DEVI KAMLESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 664
665 BA2554971948 RAINA SAKEEL AHMAD OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 665
666 BA2561422119 RADHIKA UTTAM KUMAR SC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 666
667 BA2557455697 RAJNI DEVI RATI PAL OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 667
668 BA2585293441 ROSHAN JAHAN NABI HUSAIN OBC 2025 500 318 63.60 UP 65.43 0.00 65.43 668
669 BA2552951167 VIKAS SUNIL KUMAR SC 2025 500 289 57.80 UP 59.47 YDIC 5.95 65.42 669
670 BA2515689273 VISHNU DIXIT ARUN DIXIT GEN 2025 500 343 65.17 CBSE 65.30 0.00 65.30 670
671 BA2587336777 PRITI RAMESH CHAND ST 2025 500 334 63.46 UP 65.29 0.00 65.29 671
672 BA2579449381 MANSHI VERMA MUNNA LAL OBC 2025 500 334 63.46 UP 65.29 0.00 65.29 672
673 BA2597279914 PIYUSH DIXIT RAJESH DIXIT GEN 2025 500 334 63.46 UP 65.29 0.00 65.29 673
674 BA2562495963 SHRADDHA KUMARI VIJENDRA KUMAR ST 2025 1000 746 63.41 UP 65.24 0.00 65.24 674
675 BA2593275725 SARITA KAMLESH KUMAR OBC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 675
676 BA2599391169 NEELU RAMAKANT SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 676
677 BA2528623396 AMAN AWADHESH KUMAR SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 677
678 BA2523241795 FAIJ JAHIRUDDIN GEN 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 678
679 BA2593168539 SUNDARI GAUTAM DEVIDEEN SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 679
680 BA2537452651 ANSHIKA KAITHWAR SHIV PRASAD SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 680
681 BA2538414183 ILMA HUSAIN NABI HUSAIN OBC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 681
682 BA2559288428 NIKHIL KUMAR KASHIRAM SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 682
683 BA2595474991 TULSI NAG NEERAJ NAG OBC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 683
684 BA2524318549 DEEPAK KUMAR JHABBU LAL SC 2025 500 317 63.40 UP 65.23 0.00 65.23 684
685 BA2527333497 ROHIT SINGH RANA DHOKHE ST 2025 500 342 64.98 CBSE 65.11 0.00 65.11 685
686 BA2519422662 NASRA WAHEED AHMAD GEN 2025 500 333 63.27 UP 65.09 0.00 65.09 686
687 BA2563253566 KISHAN BECHAN PRASAD SC 2025 500 333 63.27 UP 65.09 0.00 65.09 687
688 BA2548174113 UZAIRA KHAN CHAND BABU KHAN GEN 2025 500 316 63.20 UP 65.02 0.00 65.02 688
689 BA2525771448 SADHANA NEKIRAM ST 2025 500 316 63.20 UP 65.02 0.00 65.02 689
690 BA2561749324 YAMUNA SHUKLA BASANT KUMAR GEN 2025 500 316 63.20 UP 65.02 0.00 65.02 690



1- Two Copy of application form along with photocopy of entire documents mentioned (self attested)
2- Two Copy of LURN Registration Slip (2025).
3 All Educational Document (Original)
   i) High School (Marksheet & Certificate)
   ii) Intermediate (Marksheet & Certificate)
4- Reservation and weightage Certificate in Original and its self attested copy
5- AADHAR CARD in Original and its self-attested copy.
6- Transfer Certificate(TC),Migration Certificate and Character Certificate (All Original Copy)
7- NOTARY Certificate in Original / affidavit (In Case of Intermediate before 2025)

Total Enclosures: _____________________________

Venue Golden Jubilee Hall (स्वर्ण जयंती हाल), YDPG COLLEGE, TIMING 10:00 AM TO 03:00 PM

Documents required at the time counseling:

Important Note - Please Note that in case candidate fails to report for counseling along with
all the original documents and complete the necessary formalities by 03:00 PM of the above
Last Counseling date, candidate shall forfeit his/her claim for consideration for Provisional
Admission.


